AURALED
ARCHITECTURAL
2
THE MATER HOSPITAL,
BELFAST
A recent project we worked on for The Mater
Hospital, Belfast. Our engineers & designers
worked closely with JD McGeown (electrical

IP Rating IP44
Warranty (yrs) 5
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(tcW)
Luminaire
Output (lm)
Colour (K) Size
128.001 26 2325 830 4ft
128.001/DI 39 3625 830 4ft
128.002 26 2325 840 4ft
128.002/DI 39 3625 840 4ft
128.003 33 3300 830 6ft
128.003/DI 49 4900 830 6ft
128.004 33 3300 840 6ft
128.004/DI 49 4900 840 6ft
82 mm
321 mm
4 ft = 1260 mm
6 ft = 1860 mm

IP Rating IP40
Warranty (yrs) 5
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
(K)
AL-PROM-18-4K (600X600) 18 2250 11 595 595 4000
AL-PROM-24-4K (600X600) 24 3000 11 595 595 4000
AL-PROM-30-4K (600X600) 30 3750 11 595 595 4000
AL-PROM-36-4K (600X600) 36 4500 11 595 595 4000
AL-PROM-48-4K (1200X600) 48 6000 11 1195 1195 4000
AL-PROM-60-4K (1200X600) 60 7500 11 1195 1195 4000
KEY FEATURES
SwitchDIM
DSI
17IP44 WARRANTY: 5 YEARS (1 YEAR ONSITE) 17

IP Rating IP20
Warranty (yrs) 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Power (tcW)
Luminaire
Output (lm)
Lens
Colour
(K)
166.001/LO 7 550 5x 830
166.002/LO 7 550 5x 840
166.001 13 1075 5x 830
166.002 13 1075 5x 840
166.003/LO 13 1075 10x 830
166.004/LO 13 1075 10x 840
166.003 23 2150 10x 830
166.004 23 2150 10x 840
KEY FEATURES
183 x 70 mm cut-out (5x)

IP Rating IP20
Warranty (yrs) 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Power (tcW)
Luminaire
output (lm)
Heads
Colour
(K)
Performance Plus
122.2009/XY 7 750 2x 830
122.2010/XY 7 750 2x 840
122.2001/XY 15 1650 2x 830
122.2003/XY 15 1650 2x 840
122.2002/XY 18 1950 2x 830
122.2004/XY 18 1950 2x 840
122.3002/XY 24 2750 2x 830
122.3004/XY 24 2750 2x 840
122.5001/XY 30 3325 2x 830
122.5002/XY 30 3325 2x 840
Performance
122.101/XY 14 1650 2x 830
122.102/XY 14 1650 2x 840
122.103/XY 19 2250 2x 830
122.104/XY 19 2250 2x 840
KEY FEATURES
339 mm x 180 mm cut-out
348 mm x 189 mm bezel
1

IP Rating IP20 / 65 / 68
Warranty (yrs) 3
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
LED
per
metre
Lumen
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
(K)
PROSTRIP27-120-20/65/68 9.6 120 768 2.4/5.0 8/10 2700
PROSTRIP40-120-20/65/68 9.6 120 883 2.4/5.0 8/10 4000
PROSTRIP60-120-20/65/68 9.6 120 864 2.4/5.0 8/10 6000
PROSTRIPRGB-20/65/68 14.4 60 510 2.4/5.0 12 RGB
PROSTRIPRGB-96-20/65/68 14.4 96 940 2.4/5.0 12 RGB
PROSTRIPRGBWW-20/65/68 14.4 60 861 2.4/5.0 12
RGB +
(2700)
PROSTRIPRGB-WW-96-20/65/68 14.4 96 940 2.4/5.0 12
RGB +
(2700)
PROSTRIPRGBW-20/65/68 14.4 60 861 2.4/5.0 12
RGB +
(4000)
PROSTRIPRGBW-96-20/65/68 14.4 96 940 2.4/5.0 12
RGB +
(4000)
30 IP20 / 65 / 68 WARRANTY: 3 YEARS (1 YEAR ONSITE)30
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor

IP Rating IP20 / 65 / 68
Warranty (yrs) 3
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
Lumen
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
(K)
STRIP27-20/65/68 4.8 360 2, 4 10, 12 Blue
STRIP40-20/65/68 4.8 375 2, 4 10, 12 Green
STRIP60-20/65/68 4.8 390 2, 4 10, 12 Red
STRIPBLUE-20/65/68 4.8
150
/142
/150
2, 4 10, 12 Blue
STRIPGREEN-20/65/68 4.8
240
/228
/120
2, 4 10, 12 Green
STRIPRED-20/65/68 4.8
120
/114
/120
2, 4 10, 12 Red